
 Fresno Pacific University – Main Campus  
 Continuing Education 
 Maryam Torbati, Ph.D. Workshops 

 

DUE TO COVID-19 REQUIREMENTS, DR. TORBATI’S CLASSES WILL BE HELD VIA ZOOM. 

Registration for Zoom classes CLOSE the Friday before at noon. FPU will notify Dr. Torbati of 
your registration and she will send out the required reading and Zoom link. 

Please DO NOT contact instructor to register late. 

NEWS FLASH:  New Special Fall 2020 Pricing 

FALL 2020 
 
Art of Music, Science & Content 
IND 1206 
Saturday, September 5, 2020 

Art of Communication 
IND 1262 
Saturday, September 12, 2020 

 
Art of Fundamentals 
IND 1309 
Saturday, September 19, 2020 

Art of Compassion 
IND 1310 
Saturday, September 26, 2020 

 
Understanding CCSS 
IND 1326 
Saturday, October 3, 2020 

Art of Stress Management 
IND 1264 
Saturday, October 10, 2020 

 
Differentiated Instruction 
IND 1196 
Saturday, October 17, 2020 

Conflict Resolution/Working Through Differences 
IND 1204 
Saturday, October 24, 2020 

 
Recognize Gifted/Talented 2nd Language Learners 
IND 1209 
Saturday, October 31, 2020 

Art of Teaching Numeracy/Math with CCSS 
IND 1229 
Saturday, November 7, 2020 

 
Art of Writing Process 
IND 1233 
Saturday, November 14, 2020 

Art of Poetry with CCSS 
IND 1263 
Saturday, November 21, 2020 

 
Unpack the Standards 
IND 1306 
Saturday, December 5, 2020 

The Art of Science of Teaching with Common Core 
IND 1353 
Saturday, December 12, 2020 

  
The Art of Teaching Science with CCSS 
IND 1359 
Saturday, December 19, 2020 

Register Here 

 
 

Dr. Torbati now has FULLY ONLINE workshops to choose from as well.   
Check online for the growing list of online workshops.   

 

Credit: 2-3 Units    Fees: $170/unit    Time: 8:30 AM – 5 PM    Location: Marpeck 107 
  

 

https://ce.fresno.edu/educator-workshops/maryam-torbati-phd-workshops/saturday-workshops
https://ce.fresno.edu/educator-workshops/maryam-torbati-phd-workshops/online-workshops

